
MLHD - MOVEABLE LOUVER HEAVY DUTY (pair)
Width4

Height6

Up to 32" $190 $247 $305 $362 $420
>32"- 44" $248 $320 $395 $468 $541
 >44"- 56" $304 $394 $484 $572 $661
 >56"- 68" $362 $467 $573 $677 $781
 >68"- 80" $420 $540 $662 $782 $902
>80"- 92" $477 $613 $751 $887 $1,022

 >92"- 104" $535 $687 $840 $992 $1,143
ORDER ANY SHUTTER SIZE  TO THE 1/8" - PRICED PER PAIR MLHD 1 7/8" MLHD 3 1/2"
These authentic wood shutters are appropriate for restoring vintage homes, public buildings or dressing up newly constructed
houses.  Functional hardware creates an authentic installation for historic accuracy and a touch of elegance.  Yoke pins on louvers
and tilt rods are dip galvanized to assure long life.  Choose from three louver widths to help match existing historic shutters.

Cross rail location can be specified at NO CHARGE
More Custom Options Available
Prices/specs subject to change without notice.  Nominal shipping charges apply. www.shuttercraft.com   (203) 245-2608

11"-14" >14"-18" >18"-22"

Louver Sizes:
1 7/8" Wide

3/8" Thick

2 1/2" Wide

Inner Stile Bead

Side Stiles:

1 3/8" Thick
2" Wide

MLHD 2 1/2"

Cross Rails+/-
Top 3 1/2"

Center 2 3/4"
Bottom 3 3/4"

>22"-26" >26"-30"

1 3/16" Thick

Beautiful  and Durable  Western Red Cedar
TYPE MLHD - EXTERIOR MOVEABLE LOUVER

Mortise & Tenon Construction

They look authentic…because they are!

3 1/2" Wide

Heavy Duty

http://www.shuttercraft.com/


EXTERIOR SHUTTER PROFESSIONAL FINISHING SERVICES
Have your shutters factory primed or fully finished in the color of your choice!

www PRIMING & PAINTING (per pair) w PRIME ONLY (per pair)
Width 14" 18" 22" 26" 30" Width 14" 18" 22" 26" 30"

40" $126 $136 $141 $155 $165 40" $39 $42 $44 $49 $52

60" $150 $165 $180 $194 $209 60" $47 $52 $57 $61 $66
80" $165 $180 $199 $218 $243 80" $52 $57 $63 $70 $78
95" $189 $204 $218 $243 $267 95" $60 $65 $70 $78 $86

Primed Gray for Medium to Dark Finish Colors
Prime White Oil for Light and White Finish Colors
CUSTOM SHUTTER MODIFICATIONS

Per Pair
$50

Call

$240
$140
$35
$35
$35
$25
$46
$55

$35
$22
$28
$33
$11
$46
$46
$46
N/C
$55Double Sided Raised Panel (3/4" Thick)

Rabbet & Bead Overlap
Aluminum Capping
Copper Capping
Lead Copper Capping
Notch Capping for R&B
Extra Cross Rail or Panel
Custom Cross Rail Width
Custom Side Stile Width
Double Sided Flat Panel (1/2" Thick)
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Full painting service includes, priming, light sanding, two top 

coats, and silicone sealant over tops.  Paint products are 

latex/waterborne and courtesy touch-up paint is shipped with 

all painted shutter orders. Options
Cut Outs Patterns (standard)

False Tilt Rods (Top & Bottom)
False Tilt Rods (Bottom Only)
Flush Sand (No bead on RPHD OR FLHD)
Decorative Molding (select profiles)

Custom Cutouts (send pattern, call for quote)

1/4 Arch, Sm Curve or Chamfer (MLHD or MLIP)
1/4 Arch, Sm Curve or Chamfer (ALL OTHER TYPES)
3/4" or 1" Horns on bottom of shutter
Mouse Hole on Fixed Louver


