# Beautiful and Durable Western Red Cedar TYPE MLHD - EXTERIOR MOVEABLE LOUVER Mortise & Tenon Construction They look authentic...because they are!

Side Stiles:	<b>Louver Sizes:</b>	Cross Rails+/-
Heavy Duty	1 7/8" Wide	Top 3 1/2"
1 3/8" Thick	2 1/2" Wide	Center 2 3/4"
2" Wide	3 1/2" Wide	Bottom 3 3/4"
Inner Stile Bead	3/8" Thick	1 3/16" Thick

### MLHD - MOVEABLE LOUVER HEAVY DUTY (pair)

Width ▶ Height ▼	11"-14"	>14"-18"	>18"-22"	>22"-26"	>26"-30"
Up to 32"	\$190	\$247	\$305	\$362	\$420
>32"- 44"	\$248	\$320	\$395	\$468	\$541
>44"- 56"	\$304	\$394	\$484	\$572	\$661
>56"- 68"	\$362	\$467	\$573	\$677	\$781
>68"- 80"	\$420	\$540	\$662	\$782	\$902
>80"- 92"	\$477	\$613	\$751	\$887	\$1,022
>92"- 104"	\$535	\$687	\$840	\$992	\$1,143

ORDER ANY SHUTTER SIZE TO THE 1/8" - PRICED PER PAIR



MLHD 1 7/8"

MLHD 3 1/2"

These authentic wood shutters are appropriate for restoring vintage homes, public buildings or dressing up newly constructed houses. Functional hardware creates an authentic installation for historic accuracy and a touch of elegance. Yoke pins on louvers and tilt rods are dip galvanized to assure long life. Choose from three louver widths to help match existing historic shutters. Cross rail location can be specified at NO CHARGE

More Custom Options Available

### EXTERIOR SHUTTER PROFESSIONAL FINISHING SERVICES

Have your shutters factory primed or fully finished in the color of your choice!

### PRIMING & PAINTING (per pair)

	Width	14"	18"	22"	26"	30"
	40"	\$126	\$136	\$141	\$155	\$165
пецупи	60"	\$150	\$165	\$180	\$194	\$209
	80"	\$165	\$180	\$199	\$218	\$243
1	95"	\$189	\$204	\$218	\$243	\$267

Full painting service includes, priming, light sanding, two top coats, and silicone sealant over tops. Paint products are latex/waterborne and courtesy touch-up paint is shipped with all painted shutter orders.

# Order your shutters finished and ready to hang!

Choose any national brand, color & sheen, or send your chip to be matched!

## PRIME ONLY (per pair)

	Width	14"	18"	22"	26"	30"
٠.	40"	\$39	\$42	\$44	\$49	<i>\$52</i>
Height	60"	\$47	<i>\$52</i>	<i>\$57</i>	\$61	\$66
łei	80"	<i>\$52</i>	<i>\$57</i>	\$63	\$70	\$78
ŀ	95"	\$60	\$65	\$70	<i>\$78</i>	\$86

Primed Gray for Medium to Dark Finish Colors Prime White Oil for Light and White Finish Colors

Options	Per Pair
Cut Outs Patterns (standard)	\$50
Custom Cutouts (send pattern, call for quote)	Call
1/4 Arch, Sm Curve or Chamfer (MLHD or MLIP)	\$240
1/4 Arch, Sm Curve or Chamfer (ALL OTHER TYPES)	\$140
3/4" or 1" Horns on bottom of shutter	\$35
Mouse Hole on Fixed Louver	\$35
False Tilt Rods (Top & Bottom)	\$35
False Tilt Rods (Bottom Only)	\$25
Flush Sand (No bead on RPHD OR FLHD)	\$46
Decorative Molding (select profiles)	\$55
Rabbet & Bead Overlap	\$35
Aluminum Capping	\$22
Copper Capping	\$28
Lead Copper Capping	\$33
Notch Capping for R&B	\$11
Extra Cross Rail or Panel	\$46
Custom Cross Rail Width	\$46
Custom Side Stile Width	\$46
Double Sided Flat Panel (1/2" Thick)	N/C
Double Sided Raised Panel (3/4" Thick)	\$55